Map Map Cut Lot Unit Owner

1
1
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10
10
10

10
10
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10
10

45
45
45

47
47

44

28
28
28

64
64
64

86
86

89

89

89

90

17

25

25

25

26

St#

Street Name
MILE RD
MILE RD
MILE RD

MILE RD
MILE RD
MILE RD

MILE RD
MILE RD

MILE RD
MILE RD
MILE RD

MILE RD
MILE RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

RAILROAD LINE

BURNSHIRT RD
BURNSHIRT RD
BURNSHIRT RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD
WILLIAMSVILLE RD
WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD
WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD

BIRCHES RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

Units
80000
4.16
25.5

80000
68.67
9.49

20.49
8.38

240000
3.93
62.56

80000
14.56

40.36
13.1
80000
8.07
0.1
80000
7.64

7.81

3.85
45.52

160000
33.55
1.95
66211
43560
400000
51.78

2.24

160000

Unit Type
SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC

AC
AC
SF
AC
AC
SF
AC

AC

AC
AC

SF
AC
AC
SF
SF
SF
AC

AC

SF
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27
27

23
23
23

22
22
22

N

18
18

24
24

60
60
60

59
59
59

67
67

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD
MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

MT JEFFERSON RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD

OFF MT JEFFERSON RD
OFF MT JEFFERSON RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD

OFF RAGGED HILL RD
OFF RAGGED HILL RD

ROOT RD

7.73

400000
31.92

320000
60.08
0.27

240000

560000

37.43

8.71

640000

58.85

4.76

26.19

80000

43560

640000

49.99

2.52

13.53
0.13

273.89
26.11

560000
93.54
7.18

480000
14.07
5.01

32.1
3

80000

AC

SF
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

AC

SF

SF

SF

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC
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10

29

29

29

71

30

28

27

178

177

177

177

70

134

51

70
70

51

134
134

70

14

14
14

(0]

ROOT RD
ROOTRD

OFF PITCHERVILLE RD

HALE RD

HALE RD

HALE RD

OFF PARSONS RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD

WILLIAMSVILLE RD

GARDNER RD

GARDNER RD

GARDNER RD

GARDNER RD
GARDNER RD

GARDNER RD

GARDNER RD
GARDNER RD

GARDNER RD

MALONE RD
MALONE RD
MALONE RD

NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD

62.32

41.3

960000

409.93

390.33

3.27

12.77

138

120.78

15.6

160000

29.22

6.74

0.44

240000

320000

1760000
116.17

3.66

61.96
291

44.73

400000
34.72
441

160000
17.55
2.78

AC
AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC



17
17
17

68
68

69
69
69
72

72
72

105

102
102

110

105
105

110
110

24

30

30

30

24
24

16

NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD
NEW TEMPLETON RD

OFF GARDNER RD
OFF GARDNER RD

OFF GARDNER RD

OFF GARDNER RD

OFF GARDNER RD
OFF HIGH ST
OFF HIGH ST
OFF HIGH ST

OFF MT JEFFERSON RD
OFF MT JEFFERSON RD

OFF MT JEFFERSON RD
OFF MT JEFFERSON RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD
OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD
OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD
OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD
OFF WILLIAMSVILLE RD

RAGGED HILL RD

RAGGED HILL RD

RAGGED HILL RD

RAGGED HILL RD

RAGGED HILL RD
RAGGED HILL RD

OFF OLD WESTMINSTER RD

800000
29.08
19.01

3.99
39.41

80000
15.16
18.58
80000
130.87
5

17.85

41.46

80000

2.34
9.32

23.91
0.5

80000

76.26
55.9

28.93
147.01

880000

320000

12.26

1.69

7.08
9.31

105.3

SF
AC
AC

AC
AC

SF
AC
AC
SF
AC
AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

SF

AC
AC

AC
AC

SF

AC
AC

AC
AC

SF

SF

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC



29
29
29

56
56
56

29
29

110
110

101
101

57
57

162
162

62
62
62

46
46

58
58
58

107

GARDNER RD
GARDNER RD
GARDNER RD

GARDNER RD
GARDNER RD
GARDNER RD

OLD WESTMINSTER RD
OLD WESTMINSTER RD
OLD WESTMINSTER RD

OFF PARSONS RD
OFF PARSONS RD

BARRE RD
BARRE RD
BARRE RD

OFF HALE RD
OFF HALE RD

BARRE RD
BARRE RD

BARRE RD
BARRE RD

BARRE RD
BARRE RD

BARRE RD
BARRE RD

BARRE RD
BARRE RD
BARRE RD

BARRE RD
BARRE RD

BARRE RD
BARRE RD
BARRE RD

BARRE RD

240000
59.07
7.86

560000
119.36
10

1440000
73.42
465.52

87120
9.5

80000
37.29
2.57

10.93
5.97

80000
0.04

80000
0.28

240000
0.6

8.9
4

1360000
1.19
14.78

240000
3.76

240000
54.02
1.25

80000

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

AC
AC

SF
AC

SF
AC
AC

AC
AC

SF
AC

SF
AC

SF

AC

AC

SF

AC

AC

SF
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF



107
107

46

43
43

44
44
44
63
63
63
61
24
24
24
66

22
22

34
34

23

35

32

30

30

BARRE RD
BARRE RD

BARRE RD

HALE RD
HALE RD

HALE RD
HALE RD
HALE RD
HALE RD
HALE RD
HALE RD
OFF BARRE RD
OFF BARRE RD
OFF BARRE RD
OFF BARRE RD
OFF BARRE RD

OFF BARRE RD
OFF BARRE RD

OFF BARRE RD
OFF BARRE RD

OFF BARRE RD

OFF HALE RD

OFF HALE RD

OFF HALE RD

OFF HALE RD

OFF HALE RD
OFF HALE RD

OFF HALE RD
OFF HALE RD

OFF HALE RD

0.26
0.34

2.94

1.6
0.32

480000
41.55
29.98

160000
13.45

1.38
35.95
160000
5.21
6.28
7.5

1.03
13.56

12.6
14

11

2.1

46.5

6.93

57.99

62.31
18

4.31
1.73

7.09

AC
AC

AC

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AC



13
13

14
14

17
17

49
49

50
50

53
53
53

161
161
161

18

42
42
42

43

43

43

44

58
58

OFF HALE RD

OFF PARSONS RD
OFF PARSONS RD

OFF PARSONS RD
OFF PARSONS RD

OFF PARSONS RD
OFF PARSONS RD

TWIN HILL RD
TWIN HILL RD

TWIN HILL RD
TWIN HILL RD

TWIN HILL RD
TWIN HILL RD
TWIN HILL RD

TWIN HILL RD

TWIN HILL RD
TWIN HILL RD

OFF BRIGHAM ST

OFF BRIGHAM ST

OFF BRIGHAM ST
OFF BRIGHAM ST

OFF BRIGHAM ST

NEW WESTMINSTER RD
NEW WESTMINSTER RD
NEW WESTMINSTER RD

NEW WESTMINSTER RD
NEW WESTMINSTER RD
NEW WESTMINSTER RD

NEW WESTMINSTER RD

HEALDVILLE RD
HEALDVILLE RD

2.9

3.53
2.8

2.8
3.53

9.11
2.02

120000
16.95

96.21
12.29

80000
4.35
54.81

360000
30.75
7.29

20.52

2.93

5.85
12.95

43.8

320000

32.34

9.5

160000

42.74

25

315

0.54
7.19

AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AC

SF

AC
AC

AC

AC

AC

AC
AC



>

61
61

58
58

72
72
72

80

80
80

22

34
34

38
38

57
57

58
58

HEALDVILLE RD
HEALDVILLE RD

PARSONS RD
PARSONS RD
PARSONS RD

BRIGHAM ST
BRIGHAM ST

WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD

WORCESTER ST
WORCESTER ST
WORCESTER ST

OFF WORCESTER RD
OFF WORCESTER RD
OFF WORCESTER RD

OLD PRINCETON RD
OLD PRINCETON RD
OLD PRINCETON RD

WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD

OLD PRINCETON RD
OLD PRINCETON RD

EVERGREEN RD

WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD

OFF WORCESTER RD
OFF WORCESTER RD

WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD

OLD PRINCETON RD CUTOFF
OLD PRINCETON RD CUTOFF

0.65
2.5

160000
75.68
15.82

1.2
3.6

80000
11.29
2.07

80000
4.41
1

80000
12.69
14.27

80000
5.5
0.56

46.9
7.11

2.73
4.87

26.9

2
71.22

29.21
6.39

13.01
18.79

80000
0.17

AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

SF
AC
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10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

11
11
11

[ S G

23
23
23

24
24

19
19
19

22
22
22

66
66

14
14
14

191
191
191

NEW WESTMINSTER RD
NEW WESTMINSTER RD
NEW WESTMINSTER RD
NEW WESTMINSTER RD

ADAMS RD

ADAMS RD

ADAMS RD
ADAMS RD
ADAMS RD

ADAMS RD
ADAMS RD

OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK

OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK

TWIN HILL RD
TWIN HILL RD
TWIN HILL RD

OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK

WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD

WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD
WORCESTER RD

OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK

HEALDVILLE RD
HEALDVILLE RD
HEALDVILLE RD

5600000
727.78
415.18

27.48

11

6.47

320000
57.9
32.65

240000
1.69

1120000
1086.55
260.64

1120000
8.66
135.42

320000
17.86
4.87

800000
22.6
184.47

640000
6.16
45.17

240000
6.49
4.09

34.6
121

160000
4.88
0.45

AC
AC
AC

AC

AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

SF
AC
AC

AC
AC

SF
AC
AC



11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

>

15
15
15

20

20

20

20

21

22

27
27

30

37
37

40
40
40

41
41
41
48
48
48

52
52

17

18

OLD PRINCETON RD
OLD PRINCETON RD
OLD PRINCETON RD

HEALDVILLE RD

HEALDVILLE RD

HEALDVILLE RD

HEALDVILLE RD

OFF HEALDVILLE RD

OFF HEALDVILLE RD

OLD PRINCETON RD
OLD PRINCETON RD

OLD PRINCETON RD

OLD COLONY RD
OLD COLONY RD

ED CLARK RD
ED CLARK RD
ED CLARK RD
ED CLARK RD
ED CLARKRD
ED CLARK RD
SIMOND HILL RD
SIMOND HILL RD
SIMOND HILL RD

ED CLARK RD
ED CLARKRD

WORCESTER RD

WORCESTER RD

WORCESTER RD

COMET POND ACCESS RD

COMET POND ACCESS RD

EAST COMET POND RD

EAST COMET POND RD

80000
1.68
1.18

400000

7.98

1.28

13.96

2.6

1.6

15.68
127.72

3.4

80000
10.86

400000
6.94
2.37

320000

10.22
8.43
640000
14.87
4.24

8.23
0.17

400000

43.31

8

4.43

30.42

54.3

75.11

AC
AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC

SF
AC

SF
AC
AC
SF
AC
AC
SF
AC
AC

AC
AC

SF

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC



11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11
11
11

11
11

11

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

13
13

21

24

25

54

27

34
34

35
35
35

38
38

44

31
31
31

58
58

61

81
81

EAST COMET POND RD

EAST COMET POND RD

EAST COMET POND RD

WORCESTER RD

OLD BOSTON TPK

OLD BOSTON TPK

OLD BOSTON TPK

OLD BOSTON TPK

OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK

OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK

OLD BOSTON TPK
OLD BOSTON TPK

OLD PRINCETON RD

DOGWOOD RD SOUTH

LAUREL ST

LAUREL ST

LAUREL ST

DOGWOOD RD NORTH
DOGWOOD RD NORTH

DOGWOOD RD SOUTH

LAUREL ST
LAUREL ST

0.4

0.3

0.4

127

80000

0.49

2.25

40511

2.23
28.17

160000
35.16
1.97

9.3
20.23

34.6

80150

80000

58.43

3.79

80693
0.01

80000

160000
1.68

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC
AC

AC

AC

AC
AC

AC



